Kampelan avoin onkikisa 25.6.2025:
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Tuula Kalliomaa
Jukka Isotalo
Kirsti Heikkila
Seppo Sundell
Mauno Lepistd
Tom Andersson
Toivo Saari
Terho Rikkonen
Tapio Saarelma

. Antero Sundell

. Olli-Pekka Vuori
. Sauli Raineranta
. Juhani Lampio

. Aarne Rintamaki
. Seppo Turpeinen
. Ahti Pursiainen

. Aulis Vatanen

1545 ¢
1420 g
1325¢g
1150¢g
1145¢g
1100 g
760 g
685 ¢g
645 g
545¢g
530¢g
405 g
405 g
340 g
330¢g
315¢g

70g



